
Bezirksmeisterschaft Süd 2017

Östringen, 14.01.2017

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

22kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Henrik Hörner ASV Bruchsal
SS 8:2

52
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  16 1

2 Joshua Noel Arth KSV Berghausen
1:20

01
1:05

01
 0  0  0  0  2 2
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